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Monday, October 24IAA
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Whistle While You Wash
9.31 Concert /

10. O Devotions: Rev. Father Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Sir Arthur Sullivan|and his Music
411. O Auckland Trotting Club: Commen-taries throughout the day
12. 0 Lunch Music
4. Op.m. Popular Music

)2. 0 Music of Gershwin
3.30 (iny Lombardo
4.15 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 The Merry Macs5.15 In South American Style5.30 Light Music
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
y eS Local Néws Service7.16 Mainly About. Books: Review of
Thomas Merton’s "Elected Silence," byJohn Reid
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Duplicats," presenting Old Friendswith the New Look
(A Studio Presentation)7.46 "Looking at Britain: Snowdonia,"|by Bruce Campbell
(BBC Programme)8. 0 "Rhythm of the New World"Latin American music

8.14 Music of the Week: Owen Jensenhighlights the coming Week’s broad-cast music
8.37 The Musical Friends
Popular music round the plano8.57 Station Notices
9. B (approx.) Wrestling10,0 Variety
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

AUCKLANDYC 880 kc. 341 m.
Sore

tee

ooco0.00.30

p.m. Light Variety
Songs from the ShowsAfter Dinner Music
Promenade Concert
Excerpts From OperaMusic for the Piano

Ia)
Close down

AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

2.30 p.m. Classical Hour :

Violin Concerto in D Brahms
Oboe Concerto | R. Strauss

3.30 Vocal Selections
3.45 Light Orchestra4. 0 Tenor Time
4.30 Dance Music
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Melody Time
6.20 Dinner Music
7. 0 Gardening Expert7.30 Famous Overtures: Pique Dame7.38 Orchestral Favourites
8. 0 "The Black Abbot"’

_ (BBC Programme)
8.30 Monday Half Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Rhythm on Record Digest10. 0 Close down

UN) WHANGAREI970 kc. 309m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9 Weather Report9.0 Women’s News From Town
9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"9.45 "Private Secretary"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Radio Rhythm
6.45 "Faro’s Daughter’
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.16 ‘Whispers in Tahiti"?
7.30 Programme Review
7.40 Farming for Profit
7.45 Evening Talk: Southern Rhodesia8.0 Music Time: Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra

18.30 "The Auction Block"8.45 Richard Tauber (tenor)9. 4 The Gracie Fields Programme
9.35 Music of the Masters
Liverpool Philharmonic OrcheStra con-
ducted by Dr. Maleolm Sargent
A John Field Suite arr., Harty

10. 0 Melody Time ;

10.30 Close down

IPSCt tree
7. O am. Breakfast Session
9. Oo VRawiez atid Landauer (duo-
pianists)9.15 "Private Secretary"9.30 "Imperial. Lover’’
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables’’10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Khytim Parade6.45 "Popular Fallacies"’
7. 0 The Latins Take Over
7.15 "Whispers In Tahiti’
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.45 AINSLEY DAGLISH (tenor)Who Is Sylvia |Peace Schubert
Devotion Schumann
Dedication Franz
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Music from the Masters:
Halle Orchestra conducted by Sir Ham-ilton Harty
Symphony No. 104 ("Clock’?) Haydn8.30 Music of Howard Barlow
(Voice of Amerjea Programme)8.45 Talk: "In Search Of Music," hy |Murray Fastier

9. 0 Weather Report9. 4 Music For Romance
(BBC Programme)

9.35 Light and Bright10. 0 Old Time Dance
10.30 Close down

1 if ¢4 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m.\ LONDON NEWSBreakfast session9.4 Morning Star: Ginette Neveu(violin) ¢

Songs of the Open Road9.30 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
10. O Spotlight on Melody10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 In Quiet Mood10.45 In Holiday Mood11.15 Talk ,11.30 Never a Dull Moment
12. O Music for Midday
2. Op.m. "Send for Susan Brown"
2.30 "Music in the Air
2.45 Holiday for Song3.15 The Jimmy Wakely Trio
3.30 "The House That. Margaret Built"
3.45 Journey into Melody
4. 0 Comedy Corner
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: Uncle
Remus’s Stories

k

5. 0 Evergreens of pats5.30 Home for Tea6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
7. 0 Station Announcements
Programe Review
Sports Results
7.30 Masters of the Baton8.0 Monday Night Play: "Conscience,"
by Vivien Carter
8.25 Major Work:’ Violin Concerto in A Minor, Op. 53

Dvorak
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News ,

9.30 Holiday Jamboree10. 0 Boogie Woogie to the Classics
10.30 Close down

QV/,
WELLINGTON
mA570 kc. 526m.

6.
o,
7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 symphony Hall; National Symphony.
Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Morning Star: Lili Kraus (planist)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 bevotional Service
10.40 Spotlight on the Accompanist:
Frank La Forge
41. 0 Wellington Racing Club; Commen-
taries throughout
Women’s Session: "Dishes from other
Countries," by Helen Cox, Home Science |

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.26 p.m. To-day in N.Z. History: Donald
Sutherland of Milford Sound
2. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in D, Op. 76, No. 5 Haydn
Your Pieces for Harpsichord
Minuet and Air (Suite in B Flat)Muffat
Le Tic-Toc-Choc
La Passocaille
Concert dans le, gout Theatral

Couperin
5.30 Songtime with Helen Traubel and
Nelson Eddy
6.30 LONDON NEWS
’ Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Nancy Harrie Quartet

(A Studio Presentation)
8. 3 Requestfully Yours: The songs you
ask for, sung by Marion Waite, with
Stan Dorward ‘and his Sextet. Introduc-
tions by Briton Chadwick
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 Let’s Taik it Over: "Film Censor-
ship"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Green for Danger"

(NZBS Production)
10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Hour; Elliot Lawrence andhis Orchestra, Art Van Damme Quintet
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

4. Op.m. Lunch Music2.0 Classical Music
Piano Sonata in @ Minor, Op. 144
Quartet No. 12 in E Fiat, "e: 127ethoven

3. 0 "Forgotten People’*3.15 Love Songs4.0 Personality Parade:. Banay Venuta
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s Session: "‘Clumps"’65.0 Albert Sandler
Music from the Movies6.0 Today in N.Z. History: Donald

Sutherland of Milford Sound
6. 5 Tea Dance
6,30 For Your DelightSe Bing
7.15 The Life and Song of Stephen Fos-
ter ;

cr The Torch of Freedom: Joseph Deee
8. 0 Chamber Music: Schubert
Busch-Serkin Trio
Trio in E Flat,, Op. 100
8.40 Louis Graveure (tenor) and Wal-
demar von Vultee (piano)
The Wraith
8.43 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Isidor
Achron (piano)
Rondo
8.47 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano) and
Gerald Moore (piano)
Romanze (‘‘Rosamunde")
8.50 Lili Kraus (piano)
Laendler, Op, 18
8.54 Karl Schmitt-Walter (baritone)
and Michael Raucheisen (piano)
To Music, Op, 88, No, 4

9. 0 Bandstand
9.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10. O Sinfonigtta10.30 Close down
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Op.m. Romance in Rhythm
.20 "Dick Barton, Special Agent"
35 Top of the BillHoliday for Song
Dancing Times
Operatic Ramblings down . theears

0 "Twenty Years After"
0. District Weather Report
Close down
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9. 0 Feminine’ Viewpoint, with Prud-
ence Gregory9.16 "Private Secretary"9.30 "Tpeérial, Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Early Evening Variety
6.45 Change in Tune7. 0 Film Favourites +
7.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 Talk: "The Making of a New Zea-
lander: Plantation from Ulster," by
Alan Mulgan
8.30 "The Odd Story of Simon Ode"
9. 4 David Granville and his Ensemble
9.30 Opera for the People: "La Travl- |
ata" } t

10. 0 Music in Waltz Time 3
10.30 Close down "

ONY (ZA 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.2 Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Home Science Talk: Using YourRefrigerator ’

10.16 Holiday Tunes j
10.46 "North of Moscow"
411. 0 Master Music
11.30 Variety
12. O Lunch Music i1.30 p.m. Race Summary2.0 Afternoon Programme
4. 0 Spotlight on Melody
4.15 Race Summary
4.30 Children’s session
5. 0 Theatre Memories
5.30 Sweet Rhythm6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Station Announcements
Sports Results7.15 . The Home Gardener
7.30 Evening Programme
*Dad and Dave"
7.43 Listeners’ Own session9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 L’Orchestre de la Suisse Romande,
conducted by Ernest Ansermet
Symphony in D, K.504 ("Prague’’)ozart

10. 0 "Owen Glendowér: The Legend ofGlendower is Examfimed," by Robert
Gwyn

cBBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

DS¢[p) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke, 219m. |
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle2 "Martin’s Corner’7
8.30 "Carry On, Clem Dawe’9. 3 Concert
4
.30 In Lighter Mood
0. 0 Close down :

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid in
advance at any Money Order Office. Twelve .
months, 12/-; six months, 6/-,
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7,15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


